WEUROPEY,

Veliki nagrada KruSevca 2017
MX Motostaza Gajic Globare 1,577 Km ..;._.
EMX 85 Race 1 18.6.2017 13:10. . . .

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:09:24

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:54.532 +2.186 13:20:25.466 12 2:02.368 +2.938 13:35:26.990
(64) Nikolay Malinov 6 1:53.385 +1.039 13:22:18.851
1 1:47.838 +0.535 13:12:36.988 7 1:52.346 13:24:11.197 (8) Milize Zimonjize
2 1:47.303 13:14:24.291 8 1:53.712 +1.366 13:26:04.909 1 2:05.687 13:13:11.801
3 1:47.586 +0.283 13:16:11.877 9 1:53.396 +1.050 13:27:58.305 2 2:06.037 +0.350 13:15:17.838
4 1:47.685 +0.382 13:17:59.562 10 1:53.392 +1.046 13:29:51.697 3 2:07.336 +1.649 13:17:25.174
5 1:47.334 +0.031 13:19:46.896 11 1:54.606 +2.260 13:31:46.303 4 2:08.198 +2.511 13:19:33.372
6 1:48.631 +1.328 13:21:35.527 12 1:53.033 +0.687 13:33:39.336 5 2:09.488 +3.801 13:21:42.860
7 1:50.131 +2.828 13:23:25.658 13 2:08.856 +16.510 13:35:48.192 6 2:10.016 +4.329 13:23:52.876
8 1:48.269 +0.966 13:25:13.927 7 2:10.230 +4.543 13:26:03.106
9 1:48.153 +0.850 13:27:02.080 (22) Dimitar Grozdanov 8 2:10.738 +5.051 13:28:13.844
10 1:47.798 +0.495 13:28:49.878 1 1:54.094 +2.938 13:13:12.281 9 2:10.490 +4.803 13:30:24.334
1 1:48.869 +1.566 13:30:38.747 2 1:53.846 +2.690 13:15:06.127 10 2:11.112 +5.425 13:32:35.446
12 1:48.197 +0.894  13:32:26.944 3 1:53.302 2146 18:16:59.429 n 2:10.888 +5.201  13:34:46.334
13 1:47.879 +0.576 13:34:14.823 4 1:52.785 +1.629 13:18:52.214
5 1:53.776 +2.620 13:20:45.990 (73) Aida Cojanu
(192) Antonios Sagmalis 6 1:54.204 +3.048 13:22:40.194 1 2:09.815 +1.863 13:13:15.098
1 1:49.081 13:12:39.768 7 1:52.591 +1.435 13:24:32.785 2 2:10.443 +2.491 13:15:25.541
2 1:50.154 +1.073 13:14:29.922 8 1:51.156 13:26:23.941 3 2:10.071 +2.119 13:17:35.612
3 1:51.746 +2.665 13:16:21.668 9 1:55.424 +4.268 13:28:19.365 4 2:09.702 +1.750 13:19:45.314
4 1:50.328 +1.247 13:18:11.996 10 1:54.667 +3.511 13:30:14.032 5 2:11.933 +3.981 13:21:57.247
5 1:51.636 +2.555 13:20:03.632 11 1:52.894 +1.738 13:32:06.926 6 2:09.267 +1.315 13:24:06.514
6 1:51.125 +2.044 13:21:54.757 12 1:53.466 +2.310 13:34:00.392 7 2:12.443 +4.491 13:26:18.957
7 1:54.192 +5.111 13:23:48.949 13 2:01.587 +10.431 13:36:01.979 8 2:10.877 +2.925 13:28:29.834
8 1:52.060 +2.979 13:25:41.009 9 2:10.485 +2.533 13:30:40.319
9 1:50.960 +1.879 13:27:31.969 (6) Patrik Ujcic 10 2:07.952 13:32:48.271
10 1:51.945 +2.864 13:29:23.914 1 1:55.904 +1.840 13:12:54.666 1 2:08.646 +0.694 13:34:56.917
1 1:52.206 +3.125 13:31:16.120 2 1:54.934 +0.870 13:14:49.600
12 1:51.120 +2.039 13:33:07.240 3 1:55.396 +1.332 13:16:44.996 (61) Stanislav Gosmev
13 1:54.199 +5.118 13:35:01.439 4 1:56.262 +2.198 13:18:41.258 1 2:18.430 13:13:30.671
5 1:55.474 +1.410 13:20:36.732 2 2:20.453 +2.023 13:15:51.124
(104) Laszlo Tecsi 6 1:54.790 +0.726 13:22:31.522 3 2:24.259 +5.829 13:18:15.383
1 1:53.307 +1.780 13:12:49.185 7 1:54.064 13:24:25.586 4 2:37.857 +19.427 13:20:53.240
2 1:51.527 13:14:40.712 8 1:55.952 +1.888 13:26:21.538 5 2:23.390 +4.960 13:23:16.630
3 1:52.131 +0.604 13:16:32.843 9 1:56.763 +2.699 13:28:18.301 6 2:20.960 +2.530 13:25:37.590
4 1:53.080 +1.553 13:18:25.923 10 1:55.339 +1.275 13:30:13.640 7 2:23.287 +4.857 13:28:00.877
5 1:51.901 +0.374 13:20:17.824 11 1:56.903 +2.839 13:32:10.543 8 2:25.616 +7.186 13:30:26.493
6 1:51.756 +0.229 13:22:09.580 12 1:57.245 +3.181 13:34:07.788 9 2:20.660 +2.230 13:32:47.153
7 1:51.719 +0.192 13:24:01.299 13 2:00.692 +6.628 13:36:08.480 10 2:23.414 +4.984 13:35:10.567
8 1:53.187 +1.660 13:25:54.486
9 1:53.364 +1.837 13:27:47.850 (28) Norbert Kovacs (37) Strahinja Kalamkoviee
10 1:51.663 +0.136 13:29:39.513 1 1:57.512 +2.493 13:12:57.029 1 2:26.578 +2.778 13:13:49.017
1 1:53.310 +1.783 13:31:32.823 2 1:55.019 13:14:52.048 2 2:24.975 +1.175 13:16:13.992
12 1:52.916 +1.389 13:33:25.739 3 1:56.225 +1.206 13:16:48.273 3 2:29.908 +6.108 13:18:43.900
13 1:53.214 +1.687 13:35:18.953 4 1:58.463 +3.444 13:18:46.736 4 2:31.482 +7.682 13:21:15.382
5 1:56.961 +1.942 13:20:43.697 5 2:29.845 +6.045 13:23:45.227
(39) Kristian Ivanov 6 1:55.650 +0.631 13:22:39.347 6 2:28.868 +5.068 13:26:14.095
1 1:52.873 +2.176 13:13:05.966 7 1:56.293 +1.274 13:24:35.640 7 2:24.466 +0.666 13:28:38.561
2 1:52.005 +1.308 13:14:57.971 8 1:59.271 +4.252 13:26:34.911 8 2:23.800 13:31:02.361
3 1:52.326 +1.629 13:16:50.297 9 1:58.734 +3.715 13:28:33.645 9 2:25.334 +1.534 13:33:27.695
4 1:54.125 +3.428 13:18:44.422 10 1:59.359 +4.340 13:30:33.004 10 2:33.132 +9.332 13:36:00.827
5 1:52.597 +1.900 13:20:37.019 11 1:59.167 +4.148 13:32:32.171
6 1:51.631 +0.934 13:22:28.650 12 1:58.623 +3.604 13:34:30.794 (12) Veliko Krsmanoviee
7 1:52.097 +1.400 13:24:20.747 1 2:32.441 +6.121 13:14:01.054
8 1:51.478 +0.781 13:26:12.225 (23) Eross Koppany 2 2:29.581 +3.261 13:16:30.635
9 1:52.857 +2.160 13:28:05.082 1 1:59.430 13:12:59.996 3 2:30.156 +3.836 13:19:00.791
10 1:52.630 +1.933 13:29:57.712 2 2:00.731 +1.301 13:15:00.727 4 2:27.117 +0.797 13:21:27.908
11 1:51.235 +0.538 13:31:48.947 3 2:01.743 +2.313 13:17:02.470 5 2:27.070 +0.750 13:23:54.978
12 1:50.697 13:33:39.644 4 2:01.603 +2.173 13:19:04.073 6 2:26.320 13:26:21.298
13 1:55.817 +5.120 13:35:35.461 5 2:03.343 +3.913 13:21:07.416 7 2:27.690 +1.370 13:28:48.988
6 2:02.734 +3.304 13:23:10.150 8 2:28.585 +2.265 13:31:17.573
(92) Viktor Neychev 7 2:04.373 +4.943 13:25:14.523 9 2:34.112 +7.792 13:33:51.685
1 1:53.583 +1.237 13:12:48.824 8 2:02.732 +3.302 13:27:17.255 10 2:33.856 +7.536 13:36:25.541
2 1:54.503 +2.157 13:14:43.327 9 2:02.457 +3.027 13:29:19.712
3 1:53.633 +1.287 13:16:36.960 10 2:03.874 +4.444 13:31:23.586 (15) Fedja Kuzman
4 1:53.974 +1.628 13:18:30.934 11 2:01.036 +1.606 13:33:24.622 1 2:26.833 13:13:47.189
Timing & Scoring: MSS HRONO TEAM Orbits
Chief of Timing & Scoring: U.Uscumlic
Jury President: H.Jokolic www.mylaps.com
Clerk of the Course: Z.Pavlovic Licensed to: moto savez srbije
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WEUROPEY,

Veliki nagrada KruSevca 2017
MX Motostaza Gajic Globare 1,577 Km ..;._.
EMX 85 Race 1 18.6.2017 13:10. . . .

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:09:24

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 2:30.161 +3.328 13:16:17.350
3 2:30.518 +3.685 13:18:47.868
4 2:31.077 +4.244 13:21:18.945
5 2:29.707 +2.874 13:23:48.652
6 2:31.821 +4.988 13:26:20.473
7 2:36.829 +9.996 13:28:57.302
8 2:38.392 +11.559 13:31:35.694
9 2:36.025 +9.192 13:34:11.719
10 2:34.542 +7.709 13:36:46.261
(7) DuSan Rakiee
1 2:31.290 +7.472 13:13:55.419
2 2:30.801 +6.983 13:16:26.220
3 2:31.619 +7.801 13:18:57.839
4 2:28.427 +4.609 13:21:26.266
5 2:25.964 +2.146 13:23:52.230
6 2:24.427 +0.609 13:26:16.657
7 2:25.058 +1.240 13:28:41.715
8 2:23.818 13:31:05.533
9 2:30.451 +6.633 13:33:35.984
Timing & Scoring: MSS HRONO TEAM Orbits
Chief of Timing & Scoring: U.Uscumlic
Jury President: H.Jokolic www.mylaps.com
Clerk of the Course: Z.Pavlovic Licensed to: moto savez srbije
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